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PUBLIC STOCK OWNERSHIP BASED ON STATE

AS OF AUGUST 31, 2024
No.  States  Shares %

INDONESIA
AMERIKA
FINLANDIA
NORWEGIA
CAYMAN ISLAND
INGGRIS
SINGAPURA
JERMAN
KANADA
IRLANDIA
LUKSEMBURG
BELANDA
MALAYSIA
JEPANG
HONGKONG
SAUDI ARABIA
AUSTRALIA
KOREA SELATAN
BELGIA
THAILAND
INDIA
HUNGARIA
CINA

POLISH
TAIWAN
FILIPINA

2,478,464,069
274,014,801

98,845,100
86,755,000
33,704,800
32,909,837
15,598,895
15,300,000
10,028,150
9,723,400
5,163,600
2,634,100
1,070,300
1,011,700
700,000
591,400
572,900
271,400
143,600
116,800
54,800
22,500
11,694
3,400
3,000
2,000

80.43435%

8.89269%
3.20785%
2.81549%
1.09383%
1.06803%
0.50624%
0.49654%
0.32545%
0.31556%
0.16758%
0.08549%
0.03473%
0.03283%
0.02272%
0.01919%
0.01859%
0.00881%
0.00466%
0.00379%
0.00178%
0.00073%
0.00038%

0.0001%
0.00010%
0.00006%



